SPF Seniorerna Ostra Karup

BUDGET

Intdkter

Medlemsavgifter

Motesverksamhet inkl resor o 6vr arr
Lotteri

Bidrag

Summa intakter

Kostnader

Motesverksamhet inkl resor o 6vr arr
Lotteri

Reseersattningar

Representation

Administration

Summa kostnader

Forlust

Vinst

Totalt

Budget 2024

4500
39000
8000
8000
59500

42000
4000
8000
3000
6000

63000

-3500

59500

Utfall 2024

4240
71001
4910
6360
86511

70777
2288

3750
5848
82663

3848
86511

Budget 2025

4700
50000
4000
6000
64700

49000
2000
2000
4000
6000

63000

1700
64700



